
New or want to know more? 
Express your interest in a Welcome +
Connect Lunch, find the Bible Talk outline,
or ask a question at our Sunday Hub:

WELCOMEto church
We serve CHRIST'S PURPOSES as we

Engage with children, youth, young adults, adults, and
seniors in weekly programs - and as we share in hospitality

and relationship together.

November 3 2024

Listening to God - Bible: Authority and Nature
Psalm 119:81-96 and 2 Timothy 3:16-4:5
Speaking to God: Prayer: Glory
Psalm 24 and John 17:1-5

Listening and Speaking to God

This Sunday

Next Sunday
Glenbrook

9am, 10:30am, 6pm
Blaxland

and Mt Riv

Speaking to God - Prayer: Believe
Psalm 62 and John 17:20-26
Listening to God - Bible: Truthfulness & Sufficiency
Psalm 119:145-176 and John 1:1-18

Listening and Speaking to God
Glenbrook

9am, 10:30am, 6pm
Blaxland

and Mt Riv

Christmas
F I N D  L I G H T



LMAP.ORG.AU
admin@lmap.org.au
Tel: (02) 4739 1316

Vision Sunday
Sunday November 10 is Vision Sunday, where we set our
sights on what we hope to do under God in 2025 and
beyond.

This 4 session course to introduce you to the Jesus of
the Bible starts soon. Sundays from November 10,
3:30pm and Thursdays from November 14, 10am.

JesusWORKS Unfolded

WHAT'S ONat church

PARTNER
with us

Acc Name: Lower Mountains 
Anglican Parish
BSB: 032 278
Descr: eg ’Reg Giving’ or ‘Growth Fund‘

Blaxland
Glenbrook AM
Glenbrook PM

Mt. Riv
Children’s/Youth

Property Dev.
Trainees

Growth Fund
Mission Send Fund

597 418
597 397
597 434
597 426
603 777
597 442
654 080
654 080
654 080

Acc No.

Connect Lunch
Our next Connect Lunch will be held after the
Glenbrook 10:30am gathering on November 10. Use
the QR Code to let us know you’re coming.


